15
10
28
17

23

21
18
14

25

26
29
13

27

PANINI HEADS

MIDNIGHT SUNS

PIZZA ANGELS

MAN-EATING MINNOWS

BABY KANGAROOS

JEDI MASTERS

NOT FAST JUST FURIOUS

NCAITA

BLUEBERRY BUTTERFLIES

SNAPS

RSJW

CEREAL KILLERS

SEASONED WITH SALT

BIBLE MASTERS

THE DUOLINGOS

TWIXERS

BIBLE NINJAS

FB LB

COLORADIANS

STARLIGHT CUTIES

1360
1340
1340
1260
1130
1120
1060
1050
1030
1020
960
930
770
730
690
680
640
600
550

440

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation

Consolation
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